UCL - SPLICING
MACHINES & FIELD
CONNECTORS
Speed up your installations with precision,
speed and reliability
1 Fusion Splicer
All-In-One Fusion Splicer
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

6 Fusion Splicer
RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FSOC - D0 - SC/APC - 25 - SB - 09A
CONNECTOR AND
END FACE TYPE
SC/APC - ANGLED
PHYSICAL CONTACT
FUSION SPLICE-ON
CONNECTOR
FOR SC TYPE
A - GENERAL TYPE
B - GR1081 MODEL
FOR LC TYPE
A - GENERAL TYPE
B - CLIP DUPLEX
BOOT TYPE
SB - SOFT BOOT
HB - HARD BOOT
CABLE DIAMETER
09 - 0.9MM CABLE
20 - 2.0MM CABLE
30 - 3.0MM CABLE
SLEEVE LENGTH
25 - 25MM SLEEVE
32 - 32MM SLEEVE
FIBER TYPE
A2 - G.657.A2
B3 - G.657.B3
D0 - G.652.D
A1 - G.657.A1
Classification Product No. Description
Fusion Splicer KF4, KF4A UCL Fusion Splicer, Cladding Splicer
Fusion Splicer K33, K33A UCL Fusion Splicer, Core Splicer
FSOC Holder HF4-SC/FC FSOC SC & FC Holder, Right on KF4 and KF4A
FSOC Holder HF-SC/FC FSOC SC & FC Holder, Right on K33 and K33A
FSOC Holder HF4-ILC FSOC LC Holder, Right on KF4 and KF4A
FSOC Holder HF4-SC/FC FSOC ST Holder, Right on KF4 and KF4A
Cable Holder HS-2.5F Cable Holder for 2.0mm and 3.0mm
Cable Holder HS-900 Cable Holder for 900um tight buffered cable, Left
Cable Holder LS-900 Cable Holder for 900um loosed tube cable, Left
Slitter SL-3000 Slitting 2.0mm and 3.0mm jacket
7 Fusion Splicer
Splice On Connector Kits
FSOCA1ST/UPC25SB09/20/30A
•	 Universal Boot for 2.0mm and 3.0mm cable
•	 0.9mm boots are packed in the zipperbag seperately
•	 Protection tube of 2.0mm is inside of
3.0mm protection tube
FSOC-A1-SC/UPC-25-SB-09/20/30A
•	 Universal Boot for 2.0mm and 3.0mm cable
•	 0.9mm boots are packed in the zipperbag seperately
FSOC-A1-LC/UPC-25-SB-09/20A
•	 FSOC LC/UPC SM, G.657-A1. 900µm/2mm,
25mm Soft Boot
FSOC-A1-LC/APC-25-SB-09/20A
•	 FSOCLC/APC SM, G.657-A1. 900µm/2mm,
25mm Soft Boot
FSOC-A1-SC/APC-25-SB-09/20/30A
•	 Universal Boot for 2.0mm and 3.0mm cable
•	 0.9mm boots are packed in the zipperbag seperately
FSOC-M1-ST/UPC-25-SB-09/20/30A
•	 Universal Boot for 2.0mm and 3.0mm cable
•	 0.9mm boots are packed in the zipperbag seperately
8 Fusion Splicer
FSOC-M1-SC/UPC-25-SB-09/20/30A
•	 Universal Boot for 2.0mm and 3.0mm cable
•	 0.9mm boots are packed in the zipperbag seperately
FSOC-M1-LC/UPC-25-SB-09/20A
•	 FSOC LC/UPC MM, OM1. 900µm/2mm,
25mm Soft Boot
FSOC-M3-LC/UPC-25-SB-09/20A